
Waterloo () -vs- Queen's ()
10/26/2024 at Queen's

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 10/26/2024
Start: 2:35PM
Time: 1:55
Attendance: 30
Location: Queen's

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Waterloo 1 1 1 3
Queen's 0 2 0 2

WAT: Erika Porter (2); Leah Herrfort (1)
QNS: Alyson Reeves (1); Taya Leonard (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type WAT QNS
1st 7:10 WAT Erika Porter Leah Herrfort, EV 1 0
2nd 5:22 QNS Alyson Reeves Rebecca Thompson, Kelsey Dunn EV 1 1
2nd 7:01 QNS Taya Leonard , EV 1 2
2nd 14:32 WAT Erika Porter Gracey Smith, Leah Herrfort PP 2 2
3rd 2:33 WAT Leah Herrfort Tatum James, Lyndsy Acheson EV 3 2

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st WAT Erika Porter 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 15:50
1st QNS Sara Di Filippo 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 19:50
2nd WAT Leah Herrfort 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 8:44
2nd QNS Sara Di Filippo 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 13:49
2nd QNS Aislin Tobin-Fretwell 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 14:58
2nd WAT Sarah Bestic 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 19:58



Individual
Waterloo 3

Queen's 2

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
6 Erika Porter 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
7 Jalen Duffy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
8 Emma Thornton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Adriana Pezzutti 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
12 Andrea Murray 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Teagan Gray 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
20 Leah Herrfort 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
21 Kassidy McCarthy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Sarah Bestic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
23 Keiara Raitt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
24 Madison Pritchard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
26 Megan Stock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
29 Lauryn Busseri 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
33 Kara Mark 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
42 Lyndsy Acheson 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
77 Gracey Smith 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
81 Kathy Verth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
88 Tatum James 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
91 Charlee Van De Peer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
93 Madison Giampa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 3-6 0

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Emma Tennant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Kelsey Dunn 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Carys Collie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
9 Aislin Tobin-Fretwell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
10 Alyson Reeves 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Alysia Grotsky 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
13 Sarah Campbell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
15 Melissa Parton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Taya Leonard 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
17 Taylor Eastwood 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Sophie Hudson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Rebecca Thompson 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
20 Logan Biggs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
23 Megan Hirschfeld 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
24 Sara Di Filippo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
25 Sophy Aldred 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
26 Mikayla Cranney 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Charlotte Melindy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
28 Sienna Bullen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
30 Alexis Jandciu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 3-6 0

Waterloo Goalkeeping Queen's Goalkeeping

Waterloo Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

29 Lauryn Busseri 0:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Kara Mark W 60:00 2 0 7 17 6 30

Totals 2 0 7 17 6 30

Queen's Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

1 Emma Tennant L 60:00 3 0 7 11 6 24
30 Alexis Jandciu 0:00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 3 0 7 11 6 24

Waterloo Faceoffs Queen's Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0
[07:10] GOAL by WAT Erika Porter (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Leah Herrfort, On ice for WAT: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 1
for season.
Waterloo 1, Queen's 0

1-0 [15:50] Penalty on Erika Porter WAT 2 minutes for HOOKING.
1-0 [19:50] Penalty on Sara Di Filippo QNS 2 minutes for HOLDING.

Period #2 Plays

1-0 [] Erika Porter (WAT) penalty complete.
1-0 [] Sara Di Filippo (QNS) penalty complete.

1-0
[05:22] GOAL by QNS Alyson Reeves, Assist by Rebecca Thompson and Kelsey Dunn, On ice for QNS: , On ice for WAT: ,
goal number 2 for season.
Waterloo 1, Queen's 1

1-1 [07:01] GOAL by QNS Taya Leonard, On ice for QNS: , On ice for WAT: , goal number 1 for season.
Waterloo 1, Queen's 2

1-2 [08:44] Penalty on Leah Herrfort WAT 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-2 [13:49] Penalty on Sara Di Filippo QNS 2 minutes for HOLDING.

1-2
[14:32] GOAL by WAT Erika Porter (POWER PLAY), Assist by Gracey Smith and Leah Herrfort, On ice for WAT: , On ice for
QNS: , goal number 2 for season.
Waterloo 2, Queen's 2

2-2 [14:58] Penalty on Aislin Tobin-Fretwell QNS 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
2-2 [19:58] Penalty on Sarah Bestic WAT 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

Period #3 Plays

2-2 [] Leah Herrfort (WAT) penalty complete.
2-2 [] Sara Di Filippo (QNS) penalty complete.
2-2 [] Aislin Tobin-Fretwell (QNS) penalty complete.
2-2 [] Sarah Bestic (WAT) penalty complete.

2-2
[02:33] GOAL by WAT Leah Herrfort, Assist by Tatum James and Lyndsy Acheson, On ice for WAT: , On ice for QNS: , goal
number 2 for season.
Waterloo 3, Queen's 2


